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Sofa

ZSL7100

ZSD7100

ZSJ7100

LS7000

CS1200

CS3100

CS0700

CS9300

CS4400

CS4300

CS4100

CS5300

CS5400

CS2600

CS2500

CS9400

CS9500

CS5500

CS5600

CS5700

Sofa Table

Lobby Chair

CEOS

VITRIS

RHODES

MONARCH

CL220

CL200

CL170

CL140

CL020

CL210

CL150

CL050

CL500

CL810

CL800

Contents

CH130

CH120

BAR STOOL 



Amenity System
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ZSL7100

ZSL7101

1130  ·  905  ·  870

45”  ·  36”  ·  35”

L395 L396

Leather

ZSL7103

2190  ·  905  ·  870

87”  ·  36”  ·  35”

ZSL7100

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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ZSD7101

965  ·  905  ·  820

38”  ·  36”  ·  33”

ZSD7100

ANL396

Veneer

(Armrest)

Leather

ZSD7103

2130  ·  905  ·  820

84”  ·  36”  ·  33”

ZSD7100
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ZSJ7101

965  ·  905  ·  795

38”  ·  36”  ·  32”

ZSJ7103

2140  ·  905  ·  795

85”  ·  36”  ·  32”

ZSJ7100

L396

Leather

ZSJ7100

'05 Good
 Design Award
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LS7001L

905  ·  890  ·  860

36”  ·  35”  ·  34” 

LS7001A

905  ·  890  ·  860

36”  ·  35”  ·  34” 

LS7003L

1950  ·  890  ·  860

77”  ·  35”  ·  34”

LS7003A

1950  ·  890  ·  860

77”  ·  35”  ·  34”

LS7000

AGL AWL ARL L196

LeatherLaminate + UV coating

* _L : Genuine Leather(L196) / _A : Artificial Leather(A326)

LS7000
Artificial leather

A326

(Armrest)

'05 Korea 
 Industrial 
 Design Award

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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CS1200

L195

Leather Laminate

L196 A325

Artificial leather

A326 ANL

(Armrest)

CS1201AN

880  ·  910  ·  840

35”  ·  36”  ·  33” 

CS1203AN

1890  ·  910  ·  840

75”  ·  36”  ·  33”

CS1200

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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CS3101

880  ·  795  ·  780

35”  ·  32”  ·  31” 

CS3103

1970  ·  795  ·  780

78”  ·  32”  ·  31” 

CS3100

A321 A322

L195

Leather

L196

A325

Artificial leather

A326

CS3100

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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CS0700

A346

Artificial leather

CS0701

860  ·  910  ·  830

34”  ·  36”  ·  33”

CS0703

1860  ·  910  ·  830

74”  ·  36”  ·  33” 

CS0700

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS4400

CS4400
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CS4401

700  ·  740  ·  795

28”  ·  30”  ·  32” 

CS4403

1680  ·  740  ·  795

67”  ·  30”  ·  32” 

CS4400

A342 A345 A346

Artificial leather

CS4400

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



CS9300

Sofa / CS9300
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CS9301

730  ·  790  ·  800

29”  ·  32”  ·  32” 

A325 A327A326 A328

A321 A324A322 A323

Artificial leather

CS9300

CS9300

'08 Korea 
 Industrial 
 Design Award

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS4300

CS4300
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CS4301

640  ·  715  ·  700

26”  ·  29”  ·  28” 

CS4303

1620  ·  715  ·  700

64”  ·  29”  ·  28” 

CS4300

A325 A327A326 A328

A321 A324A322 A323

Artificial leather

CS4300

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS4100

CS4100
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CS4101

700  ·  745  ·  755

28”  ·  30”  ·  30”

CS4103

1680  ·  745  ·  755

67”  ·  30”  ·  30”

CS4100

A251 A252 A255 A256

Artificial leather

CS4100

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



CS5300

Sofa / CS5300
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654X 657X

651X 653X

Fabric

CS5300

CS5301

630  ·  700  ·  715

25”  ·  28”  ·  29” 

CS5303

1640  ·  700  ·  715

65”  ·  28”  ·  29”

A325 A327A326 A328

A321 A324A322 A323

Artificial leather

CS5300

'08 Korea 
 Industrial 
 Design Award

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS5400

CS5400
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CS5400

654X 657X

651X 653X

Fabric

A325 A327A326 A328

A321 A324A322 A323

Artificial leather

CS5400

End type sofa R

CS5411NR
675  ·  700  ·  715

27”  ·  28”  ·  29”

End type sofa R

CS5401NR
660  ·  700  ·  715

26”  ·  28”  ·  29

Connecting type sofa

CS5401
540  ·  700  ·  715

22”  ·  28”  ·  29”

Connecting type sofa

CS5401
540  ·  700  ·  715

22”  ·  28”  ·  29”

Connecting type armrest

CS5410
270  ·  560  ·  430 

10¾”  ·  22”  ·  17”

Connecting type armrest

CS5400
240  ·  560  ·  430

9½”  ·  22”  ·  17”

End type sofa L

CS5411NL
675  ·  700  ·  715

27”  ·  28”  ·  29”

End type sofa L

CS5401NL
660  ·  700  ·  715

26”  ·  28”  ·  29”

• •

• •

•

• •

•• •

• •

•

• •

•

• Curved Type • Straight Type

'08 Korea 
 Industrial 
 Design Award

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



CS2600

Sofa / CS2600
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‘00 GOOD DESIGN 

AWARD

CS2601

790  ·  835  ·  740

32”  ·  33”  ·  30” 

CS2603

1890  ·  835  ·  740

75”  ·  33”  ·  30”

CS2600

651 654653 657653A

Fabric

CS2600

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS2500

CS2500
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CS2501

740  ·  760  ·  750

30”  ·  30”  ·  30”

CS2503

1700  ·  760  ·  750

67”  ·  30”  ·  30”

A326A322

Artificial leather

CS2500

CS2500

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS9400

CS9400
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CS9401A

750  ·  735  ·  705

30”  ·  29”  ·  28” 

CS9401B

795  ·  750  ·   715

32”  ·  30”  ·  29”

CS9400

A325 A327A326 A328

A321 A324A322 A323

Artificial leather

CS9400

'05 Good
 Design 
 Award

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS9500

CS9500
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CS9500

695525C535 697692545

Fabric

CS9501A / CS9501B CS9501C / CS9501D / CS9501E

CS9501A
680  ·  625  ·  805

27”  ·  25”  ·  32”

CS9501C
620  ·  665  ·  795

25”  ·  27”  ·  32”

CS9501B
620  ·  660  ·  810

25”  ·  26”  ·  32”

CS9501D
605  ·  655  ·  790

24”  ·  26”  ·  32”

CS9501E
605  ·  685  ·  800

24”  ·  27”  ·  32”

CS9500

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS5500

CS5500
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CS5500

CS5500
CS5501A
505  ·  645  ·  625

20”  ·  26”  ·  25”

CS5501B
505  ·  505  ·  420

20”  ·  20”  ·  17”

CS5503A
1505  ·  645  ·  625

60”  ·  26”  ·  25”

CS5503B
1505  ·  505  ·  420

60”  ·  20”  ·  17”

CS5502A
1005  ·  645  ·  625

40”  ·  26”  ·  25”

CS5502B
1005  ·  505  ·  420

40”  ·  20”  ·  17”

• A Type

• B Type

Fabric

653A 654 657653

A Type (Seat - Black)

653AG 654G 657G653G

A Type (Seat - Gray)

651 651A

B Type 

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute



Sofa / CS5600

CS5600
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CS5600

CS5600

CS5624
2110  ·  925  ·  750

83”  ·  37”  ·  30”

CS5611
1375  ·  785  ·  750

55”  ·  31”  ·  30”

CS5603
1505  ·  700  ·  950

60”  ·  28”  ·  30”

CS5613
2110  ·  925  ·  750

83”  ·  37”  ·  30”

CS5622
1375  ·  785  ·  750

55”  ·  31”  ·  30”

• Type 1

• Type 2

CS5613B
980  ·  545  ·  410

39”  ·  22”  ·  17”

CS5611B
975  ·  555 ·  410

39”  ·  22”  ·  17”

CS5603B
1015  ·  500  ·  410

40”  ·  20”  ·  17”

Fabric

664A663

A352 A358LA357LA354A A354L

Artificial leather

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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2110  83"
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700 28"

1505  60"
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1375  55"
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1375  55"
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980  39"
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"

975  39"



Sofa / CS5700

CS5700



70 71

A322 A328A327A323 A324

Artificial leather

CS5701NR
655  ·  705  ·  745

26”  ·  28”  ·  30”

CS5701
570  ·  705  ·  740

23”  ·  28”  ·  30”

CS5710
690  ·  690  ·  730

28”  ·  28”  ·  29”

CS5701NL
655  ·  705  ·  745

26”  ·  28”  ·  30”

CS5721
705  ·  705  ·  735

28”  ·  28”  ·  29”

655  26”

7
0

5
  2

8
”

7
4

5
  3

0
”

570  23”

7
0

5
  2

8
”

7
4

0
  3

0
”

4
1

0
  1

7
”

7
0

5
  2

8
”

705  28”

7
3

5
  2

9
”

655  26”

7
0

5
  2

8
”

7
4

5
  3

0
”

690  28”
6

9
0

  2
8

”
7

3
0

  2
9

”

CS5700

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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Sofa Table

CEOS CL220 series

VITRIS CL200 series

RHODES
CL170 series

MONARCH CL140 series

ZLD0004

500  ·  660  ·  480

20”  ·  26”  ·  19” 

CL226
(with drawer)

540  ·  700  ·  450

22”  ·  28”  ·  18” 

CL226N
(without drawer)

400  ·  600  ·  450

16”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

ZLJ016N

1600  ·  800  ·  450

63”  ·  32”  ·  18” 

ZLF0004

490  ·  665  ·  480

20”  ·  27”  ·  19” 
CL174

600  ·  600  ·  500

24”  ·  24”  ·  20” 

CL176

400  ·  600  ·  420

16”  ·  24”  ·  17”

CL144

700  ·  700  ·  500

28”  ·  28”  ·  20” 

CL146

475  ·  700  ·  420

19”  ·  28”  ·  17” 

CL204

600  ·  600  ·  450

24”  ·  24”  ·  18”

CL204W

600  ·  600  ·  455

24”  ·  24”  ·  18”  

CL206

400  ·  600  ·  450

16”  ·  24”  ·  18”

CL206W

400  ·  600  ·  455

16”  ·  24”  ·  18”  

ZLQ0004

460  ·  670  ·  450

19”  ·  27”  ·  18” 

ZLJ004N

620  ·  705  ·  450

25”  ·  28”  ·  18” 

Veneer+

UV coating

Veneer+
UV coating

Veneer+
UV coating

ZLD016

1600  ·  800  ·  450

63”  ·  32”  ·  18” 

ZLD024

2400  ·  800  ·  450

95”  ·  32”  ·  18” 

CL220

1600  ·  600  ·  450

63”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

CL221

1200  ·  600  ·  450

48”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

CL224

600  ·  600  ·  450

24”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

ZLJ024N

2400  ·  800  ·  450

95”  ·  32”  ·  18” 

ZLF016

1600  ·  1000  ·  450

63”  ·  40”  ·  18” 

ZLF024

2400  ·  1000  ·  450

95”  ·  40”  ·  18” 
CL171

1200  ·  600  ·  420

48”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

Glass

CL200

1600  ·  1000  ·  450

63”  ·  40”  ·  18” 

Laminate+UV coating

CL200W

1600  ·  1000  ·  455

63”  ·  40”  ·  18” 

CL201

1200  ·  600  ·  450

48”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

CL201W

1200  ·  600  ·  455

48”  ·  24”  ·  18”

ZLQ016

1600  ·  800  ·  450

63”  ·  32”  ·  18” 

ZLQ024

2400  ·  800  ·  450

95”  ·  32”  ·  18” 

CL140

1600  ·  1600  ·  420

63”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

CL141

1200  ·  600  ·  420

48”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

OB BK

XX

AN ANL

Veneer+UV coating

AN AW AR

Laminate + UV coating

AGL AWL ARL

Laminate + UV coating Glass

Glass

AGL

AWL
MC

UM

UM

GW SWM



74 75

Sofa Table

CL020 series CL500 series

CL210 series CL810 series

CL150 series CL800 series

CL050 series

CL024

700  ·  700  ·  500

28”  ·  28”  ·  20”

CL026

475  ·  700  ·  420

19”  ·  28”  ·  17” 

CL508

Ø800  ·  420

Ø32”  ·  17”

CL216N

(with drawer)

540  ·  700  ·  450

22”  ·  28”  ·  18” 

CL216N

(without drawer)

400  ·  600  ·  450

16”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

CL156

400  ·  600  ·  420

16”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

CL816

400  ·  500  ·  415

16”  ·  20”  ·  17”  

CL054

600  ·  600  ·  500

24”  ·  24”  ·  20” 

CL056

400  ·  600  ·  420

16”  ·  24”  ·  17”

CL020

1600  ·  600  ·  420

63”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

CL021

1200  ·  600  ·  420

48”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

CL506

Ø600  ·  420

Ø24”  ·  17” 

CL210

1600  ·  600  ·  450

63”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

CL211

1200  ·  600  ·  450

48”  ·  24”  ·  18” 

CL214

600  ·  600  ·  450

24”  ·  24”  ·  18

CL151

1200  ·  600  ·  420

48”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

CL154

600  ·  600  ·  500

24”  ·  24”  ·  20”  

CL806L

Ø600  ·  600  ·  600

Ø24”  ·  24”  ·  24”

CL806

Ø600  ·  600  ·  720

Ø24”  ·  24”  ·  29”

CL806H

Ø600  ·  600  ·  1050

Ø24”  ·  24”  ·  42”

CL807L

Ø700  ·  600

Ø28”  ·  24”

CL807

Ø700  ·  720

Ø28”  ·  29”

CL807H

Ø700  ·  1050

Ø28”  ·  42”

CL807GL

Ø700  ·  600

Ø28”  ·  24”

CL807G

Ø700  ·  720

Ø28”  ·  29”

CL807GH

Ø700  ·  1050

Ø28”  ·  42”

CL811

1200  ·  600  ·  355

48”  ·  24”  ·  137/8”

CL051

1200  ·  600  ·  420

48”  ·  24”  ·  17” 

XX

GlassFrame color

Frame color Wood

MC

BK

BK

TS

TS

ANL UM

IO SWM LG

WW XX

Glass

WWRD

Compact Melamine
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  3

       2     

3. Foam

Foam is what gives the sofa its comfortable 

feel. If the foam is too spongy, the user’s body 

will not be supported adequately, whereas 

form that is too hard is uncomfortable to sit 

on. We use highly rubbery polyurethane foam 

to provide the most comfortable seating.

1. Plywood

The plywood for the sofa skeleton contains 

little moisture (no more than 14%), and 

formaldehyde emissions are miniscule 

(conforming to E1 regulations). As a result, 

Fursys sofas will not become distorted over 

time, remaining both solid and safe.

2. Webbing

The webbing in a sofa is comparable to 

muscles in the human body. We use high-

strength elastic webbing in our sofas. The 

seat pan and backrest are made by tightly 

interlacing bands with a tensile strength of at 

least 206kgf. The user’s body can be stably and 

comfortably supported for prolonged periods.

Sofas are furniture that is in direct contact with the human body, so they must be designed to 

be safe, comfortable and clean even after prolonged use. We carefully select and process the 

materials used in Fursys sofas to ensure the highest quality.

How they differ.

CS2500
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CH130

648L 647L643A 644A644L

Fabric (2-tone)

641    

Fabric (1-tone)

A354LA351 A352A350 A353L A356 A357LA354A A358L

Artificial Leather (1-tone)

CH130
Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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CH130 / Item List

1615  64”
2030  80”

670  27”

4
4

2
 1

8
”

6
4

2
 2

6
”

8
3

7
 3

3
”

1615  64”
1824  72”

670  27”

4
4

2
 1

8
”

8
3

7
 3

3
”

1615  64” 670  27”

4
4

2
  1

8
”

8
3

7
  3

3
”

1615  64” 670  27”

4
4

2
 1

8
”

6
4

2
 2

6
”

8
3

7
 3

3
”

1615  64”
1824  72”

670  27”

4
4

2
 1

8
”

6
4

2
 2

6
”

8
3

7
 3

3
”

1615  64”
2030  80”

670  27”

4
4

2
 1

8
”

8
3

7
 3

3
”

8

648L

L

644L

3

643A

7

647L

4

644A

1

641

S4L4 S3L3 S414 SL4L

S787 S141 S343 S878

S717 S434 S313 S171

S737 S131 SL1L S373

S818 S1L1 SL3L S181

Combination example : 

marked as S + (   )+(   ) +(   ) (S : Set)

CH130 / Color Set Code

(Can be applied only to fabric colors. / 

All artificial leather seats are available only in single color.)

CH133Z
For 3 people

CH133SP(L/R)Z
For 3 people / with armrest / with table(L/R)

CH133DPZ
For 3 people / with armrest / with 2 tables

CH133S(L/R)Z
For 3 people / with table(L/R)

CH133DZ
For 3 people / with 2 tables

CH133PZ
For 3 people / with armrest



Lobby Chair / CH120

CH120

Greenguard
Environmental Institute
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1500  59” 630  25”

4
0

0
  1

6
”

7
8

5
  3

1
”

4
0

0
  1

6
”

7
8

5
  3

1
”

1980  78” 630  25”

1500  59” 630  25”

4
0

0
  1

6
”

7
8

5
  3

1
”

1500  59” 575  23”

4
0

0
  1

6
”

1980  78” 575  23”

4
0

0
  1

6
”

1500  59” 575  23”

4
0

0
  1

6
”

CH123AZ
For 3 people 

CH123BZ
For 3 people 

CH123A(L/R)Z
For 3 people / wtih table(L/R)  

CH123BSZ
For 3 people / with table

CH122ASZ
For 2 people / with table 

CH122BSZ
For 2 people / with table

709A705A701B 704A 704D

Fabric

A325 A328A326 A327A322 A323A321 A324

Artificial leather

CH120 / Item List
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BAR STOOL
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VWPR BW

Shell434  17” 471  19”

3
0

3
  1

1
 7

/ 8”

7
6

0
  3

0
”

BAR STOOL

CH0016Z

CH0016PZ
P : Chrome finished

Greenguard
Environmental
Institute
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HEAD OFFICE   
45 - 1 OGEUM - DONG, SONGPA - GU, SEOUL  138 - 857, KOREA

TEL : 82 - 2 - 443 - 0066.  FAX : 82 - 2 - 443 - 3812

SHOWROOM
45 - 3 OGEUM - DONG, SONGPA - GU, SEOUL  138 - 857, KOREA

TEL : 82 - 2 - 406 - 9999.  FAX : 82 - 2 - 406 - 6446

•  All the products in this catalog are protected by industrial property rights and reproduction is prohibited.

•  This catalog has been printed; hence the colors of products shown may differ to actual product colors.

•  The details listed in this catalog may change with ongoing research and product development.

•  The details and designs in this catalog may not be reproduced in part or in total, without prior agreement from Fursys Co.

•  All the products in this catalog are manufactured in metric units. The item specifications can vary slightly, 

   when converting from mm to inches. www.globalfursys.com
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